
FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE SEX EXP PLACE
DELANA ECKBLAD LAKE PLACID FL 5 F Beginner 1
PIPER SETZER CAMDEN SC 5 F Beginner 2

BRIANNA ALTOVE-VILORIA BONITA SPRINGS FL 6 F Novice 1

PAIGE PAULEY CINCINNATI OH 7 F Beginner 1

MADELYN MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 7 F Novice 1
ISABELLA GOMEZ WINTER PARK FL 7 F Novice 2
AVA PRESSNER SPRING HILL FL 7 F Novice 3

KAYLIANNIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 7 F Intermediate 1

CADENCE TRUONG MARKHAM ONT 8 F Beginner 1
JAILA JOHNSON LAKE PLACID FL 8 F Beginner 2
LYDIA TOPP CINCINNATI OH 8 F Beginner 3

KAIA MOSBY HONOLULU HI 8 F Novice 1
JAYLA GETER LATHAM NY 8 F Novice 2
NAHLIA HEBIG VERO BEACH FL 8 F Novice 3

AMYNEELIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 8 F Intermediate 1
AMELIA CIKACZ SALEM NH 8 F Intermediate 2
DAETYN LETT NEW PORT RICHEY FL 8 F Intermediate 3

SABRINA FORSYTHE OCALA FL 9 F Beginner 1

ISABELLA VALDEZ MENANDS NY 9 F Novice 1
KATHLYNNE WOLF OLDSMAR FL 9 F Novice 2
VICTORIA MARRERO ALBANY NY 9 F Novice 3

ALAINA SPEARS SUFFOLK VA 9 F Intermediate 1
ALEXIS BUEZA HONOLULU HI 9 F Intermediate 2
ADELINE THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN 9 F Intermediate 3

LARA KWAIPUN MARKHAM ONT 10 F Beginner 1

JOANNE TRAN MARKHAM ONT 10 F Novice 1
JORDAN DYER PLANT CITY FL 10 F Novice 2
ANISAH EDGEHILL-GETER LATHAM NY 10 F Novice 3

LYNN CHUN HONOLULU HI 10 F Intermediate 1
LENE MOSBY HONOLULU HI 10 F Intermediate 2
RHYLI STOCKS LEWISTON ID 10 F Intermediate 3

BROOKE BERNAL LEWISTON ID 11 F Beginner 1
EMA STANO LOUDONVILLE NY 11 F Beginner 2
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LILLIAN FILE BROWNSBURG IN 11 F Novice 1
JACHELLE JOHNSON LAKE PLACID FL 11 F Novice 2

ATHENA CHEN NAPERVILLE IL 11 F Intermediate 1
SYMPHONY MIRACLE FAIRFIELD OH 11 F Intermediate 2
TANISHA MURALIMANOHAR ALBANY NY 11 F Intermediate 3

GRACIE AZBILL INDIANAPOLIS IN 12 F Novice 1
CASSIDY TRUONG MARKHAM ONT 12 F Beginner 2
CRYSTAL BULLARD GREENFIELD IN 12 F Novice 3

CAMRYN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI 12 F Intermediate 1
OLIVIA HILTON GUILDERLAND NY 12 F Intermediate 2
MCKENZIE HYLE VERO BEACH FL 12 F Intermediate 3

LAYLA COFFEY PLANT CITY FL 13 F Novice 1
OLIVIA PFEIFFER OCALA FL 13 F Beginner 2
AUDREY CHYUNG SAN DIEGO CA 13 F Novice 3

ERICA CHIN MARKHAM ONT 13 F Intermediate 1
TYRA-JEAN LUCAS SACRAMENTO CA 13 F Intermediate 2
LAURENCE FAKORI LADERA RANCH CA 13 F Intermediate 3

MORGAN MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 14 F Novice 1
KAYLA JACKSON STOUFFVILLE ONT 14 F Beginner 2

LILLIE HARWOOD BURLINGTON KY 14 F Intermediate 1
EMMA BOHANON BURGERSVILLE IN 14 F Intermediate 2
ARYONNA BURGOYNE RICHMOND VA 14 F Intermediate 3

TERESS DOBIE SUFFOLK VA 15 F Intermediate 1
AARYA MISHRA SAN DIEGO CA 15 F Intermediate 2
GRACIE BRAAE CLARKSTON WA 15 F Intermediate 3

MCKENNA MAYS PLANT CITY FL 16 F Intermediate 1
LEXI SETZER CAMDEN SC 17 F Intermediate 2
STEPHANIE OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 36 F Intermediate 1

JENNIFER MOORS FORT MEYERS FL 40 F Beginner 1

LIAM LUMIA OCALA FL 5 M Beginner 1
EVAN BYRNE WIUNTER GARDEN FL 5 M Beginner 2

CJ ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL 6 M Novice 1
DOMINIC SCARPA MARCO ISLAND FL 6 M Novice 2
KAMDEAN HOFFMAN MILTON FREEWATER OR 6 M Novice 3
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AUSTIN DIVERS LUGOFF SC 7 M Beginner 1
JACKSON MOORS FORT MEYERS FL 7 M Beginner 2

TOR CORNELISEN NEW PORT RICHEY FL 7 M Novice 1
KACEY TAKUMA HONOLULU HI 7 M Novice 2

ETHAN BURGOYNE RICHMOND VA 7 M Intermediate 1

BECK LARUE OCALA FL 8 M Beginner 1
LANDEN WRIGHT FORT MEYERS FL 8 M Beginner 2
LEIF STRUXNESS FORT MEYERS FL 8 M Beginner 3

JACKSON BAILEY LONDONDERRY NH 8 M Novice 1
JESSE MONIZ HONOLULU HI 8 M Novice 2
CHRISTOPHER LARA MARCO ISLAND FL 8 M Novice 3

KOJI FIDEL SACRAMENTO CA 8 M Intermediate 1
ZENITH CHEN NAPERVILLE IL 8 M Intermediate 2

ANGELO FUCCI OCALA FL 9 M Beginner 1

JADEN PENN INDIANAPOLIS IN 9 M Novice 1
ROHAN PAGDIWALLA HAWTHORN WOODS IL 9 M Novice 2
CALEB OLSEN JULIAETTA ID 9 M Novice 3

GRIFFIN GARBUTT ANTHONY FL 9 M Intermediate 1
TYLER MACKE BROWNSBURG IN 9 M Intermediate 2
SAM ANDERSON CARMEL IN 9 M Intermediate 3

TYLER KLEIN OCALA FL 10 M Beginner 1
JOSEPH CERVANTES CINCINNATI OH 10 M Beginner 2
AIDEN OHARA WALTON KY 10 M Beginner 3

JEREMIAH BOSTON KING NC 10 M Beginner 1-PC
FRANK JUSTINIANO NAPLES FL 15 M Novice 2-PC

BRIAN LEMUS SUFFOLK VA 10 M Novice 1
EVAN MEYER HILLBOROUGH NJ 10 M Novice 2
DEVAN JEFFERSON PLANT CITY FL 10 M Novice 3

LEO NISHIZAKI HONOLULU HI 10 M Intermediate 1
LUCAS ZHANG COHOES NY 10 M Intermediate 2
ETHAN MARTINEZ NAPLES FL 10 M Intermediate 3

CALEB MCKNIGHT NEW PORT RICHEY FL 11 M Beginner 1
ALLAN HARSTINE LAKE PLACID FL 11 M Beginner 2
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CRAIG ZIMMERMAN ALVIN TX 11 M Beginner 3

KASEY CARRARA MIDLOTHIAN VA 11 M Novice 1
MASON BATCHILDER PALM HARBOR FL 11 M Novice 2
MUSA CAMARA CARY NC 11 M Novice 3

ZACHARY CHIN MARKHAM ONT 11 M Intermediate 1
LIAM MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL 11 M Intermediate 2
BRUCE PROSSER SHORELINE WA 11 M Intermediate 3

DANIEL MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 12 M Novice 1
MYLES SISK AVON IN 12 M Novice 2
TREY RAATZ ROCKFORD IL 12 M Novice 3

ALEXANDER HENRY HONOLULU HI 12 M Intermediate 1
BENJAMIN WARNIKE NAPLES FL 12 M Intermediate 2
RYAN KOO MARKHAM ONT 12 M Intermediate 3

NATHAN GALL CLARKSTON WA 13 M Novice 1
IAN DAVIS ALVIN TX 13 M Novice 2
WILL BEARD HENDERSONVILLE NC 13 M Beginner 3

SEAN MALONE OCALA FL 13 M Intermediate 1
CAMAURI MCPHERSON SUFFULK VA 13 M Intermediate 2
DANIEL CARREL BROWNSBURG IN 13 M Intermediate 3

SAMUEL LEIDIG MARENGO IL 14 M Beginner 1
CODY BARNES PLANT CITY FL 14 M Beginner 2
MATTHEW MILLER SAUCIER MS 14 M Beginner 3

GAGE BLANCHET UNION KY 14 M Novice 1
LEONARDO MARTINEZ SPRING HILL FL 14 M Novice 2
DAVID CHILDS CINCINNATI OH 14 M Novice 3

VINCENT LIN SAN DIEGO CA 14 M Intermediate 1
ISAAC HILTON GUILDERLAND NY 14 M Intermediate 2
HUNTER MALENSEK EL DORADO SPRINGS MS 14 M Intermediate 3

AUSTIN TRUESDALE RIDGEWAY SC 15 M Beginner 1
LOGAN MAUPIN SHELBYVILLE IN 15 M Novice 2

JEREMIAH MANO OCALA FL 15 M Intermediate 1
JAKE DOYLE MARENGO IL 15 M Intermediate 2
GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL 15 M Intermediate 3

ELI MORRIS SAN DIEGO CA 16 M Intermediate 1
ROHAN SHINKRE SAN DIEGO CA 16 M Intermediate 2
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IMRAAN KHAN ROSEVILLE MN 17 M Novice 3

PATRICK HEMENWAY LONDONDERRY NH 18+ M Intermediate 1
CAMERON SLOAN ELGIN SC 18+ M Intermediate 2
DOUGLAS MATTIS SAVAGE MN 18+ M Intermediate 3

BRIAN OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 35+ M Intermediate 1
JAMES ELLIS OCEAN SPRINGS MS 35+ M Novice 2

KAI LIN MARKHAM ONT 35+ M Beginner 1

EDWARD SHAUGHNESSY MOSELEY VA 35+ M Novice 1

DOUG BRUEGGEMANN BOYNTON BEACH FL 35+ M Intermediate 1
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REIKO UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 10 F 1
BENNANI SANCHEZ FL 10 F 2
GRACE TROYER CARMEL IN 10 F 3

SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 11 F 1
JESSICA CHESTER CARMEL IN 11 F 2
BRYANNA VOIES PALM HARBOR FL 11 F 3

AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL 12 F 1
ISABELLA LAM NAPLES FL 12 F 2
ISABEL RODRIGUEZ WEST CHESTER OH 12 F 3

THERESA ADAMSON ZIONSVILLE IN 13 F 1
TANISHA DAVIDSON FISHERS IN 13 F 2
LIA CAPPELLO CAMDEN SC 13 F 3

SYDNI STOCKS LEWISTON ID 14 F 1
HALEY CHEE WAHIAWA HI 14 F 2
ALEXA ROTH VERO BEACH FL 14 F 3

JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY 15 F 1
MADYSON DESPIES LAKE PLACID FL 15 F 2
DANIELLE FISHER PALM HARBOR FL 15 F 3

IZEL CASTILLO ELK GROVE CA 16 F 1
JADE DE LEON MILFORD NH 16 F 2
HANNAH ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 16 F 3

SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX 17 F 1
FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN 17 F 2
CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY 17 F 3

ABBY KNAPP WOODWAY WA 18+ F 1
KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN 18+ F 2
ANIKA TROTMAN TAMPA FL 18+ F 3

JENNIFER PENN INDIANAPOLIS IN 35+ F 1
IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL 35+ F 2
MONICE PAYNE LOUISVILLE KY 35+ F 3

PATSY CALLAHAN HENDERSONVILLE NC 35+ F 1
JANET FRALEY VERO BEACH FL 35+ F 2
ANN MARIE GRAHN HUDSON FL 35+ F 3

AIDEN DEFORTE FORT MEYERS FL 8 M 1
ASHTON HANNA HOLIDAY FL 8 M 2
HUDSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL 8 M 3
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JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 9 M 1

KEVIN GHASSEMI WINTER GARDEN FL 10 M 1
ANTHONY ANDERSON TAMPA FL 10 M 2
ERICKLEE GONZALEZ ARLINGTON TX 10 M 3

PEDRO PINHEIRO FL 11 M 1
GAVIN THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN 11 M 2
SHANE MCCANN KENNEDALE TX 11 M 3

CHASE POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL 12 M 1
MASAYASU NITTA MAHWAH NJ 12 M 2
KEVIN MARTINEZ NAPLES FL 12 M 3

PIERCE LEONARDI SELKIRK NY 13 M 1
JOHN-MICHAEL RIVERA SAN DIEGO CA 13 M 2
DAVID CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 13 M 3

HUNTER RODRIGUEZ LEVITTOWN PA 14 M 1
ANDREW PUGH NEWTON NH 14 M 2
MICHAEL TERRY ALBANY NY 14 M 3

CODY LAM NAPLES FL 15 M 1
BRANDON UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 15 M 2
FERNANDO ESPINOZA FORT MEYERS FL 15 M 3

OSCAR HENRIQUEZ VERO BEACH FL 16 M 1
MARC FLORES NEW PORT RICHEY FL 16 M 2
EDDIE JACOBS VERO BEACH FL 16 M 3

REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA 17 M 1
SPENCER LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL 17 M 2
MIKEY MCCANN ARLINGTON TX 17 M 3

ANDREW WALKER-ADAMSON AVON IN 18+ M 1
JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY 18+ M 2
LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN 18+ M 3

DARIN KOENIG TAMPA FL 35+ M 1
CHRISTIAN NG SAN FRANCISCO PANAMA 35+ M 2
JASON ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 35+ M 3

JONATHAN WELLS FISHERS IN 35+ M 1
AMIR FAKORI LADERA RANCH CA 35+ M 2
JEFFREY CHESTER CARMEL IN 35+ M 3
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GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY 35+ M 1
JAMES RICE YAKIMA WA 35+ M 2
JAMIE POTTER ROSCOE IL 35+ M 3
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REIKO UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 10 F 1
GRACE TROYER CARMEL IN 10 F 2

SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 11 F 1
ANGELIQUE LOUIE DOVER DE 11 F 2
CAITLIN JONES BROWNSBURG IN 11 F 3

JADYN FRANK NEW PORT RICHEY FL 12 F 1
AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL 12 F 2

TANISHA DAVIDSON FISHERS IN 13 F 1
FLORENCE HARGETT CARMEL IN 13 F 2
THERESA ADAMSON ZIONSVILLE IN 13 F 3

ALEXA ROTH VERO BEACH FL 14 F 1
SYDNI STOCKS LEWISTON ID 14 F 2
MAILEE SHERMAN PLAINFIELD IN 14 F 3

JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY 15 F 1
AKIMI KERR GREENWOOD IN 15 F 2
MADYSON DESPIES LAKE PLACID FL 15 F 3

IZEL CASTILLO ELK GROVE CA 16 F 1
EMILY ALLARD LUTZ FL 16 F 2
HANNAH ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 16 F 3

FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN 17 F 1
CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY 17 F 2

KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN 18+ F 1
NINA SAYYARPOUR MEDINA OH 18+ F 2
LEAH RIGBY DOVER DE 18+ F 3

IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL 35+ F 1
ANGEE HASTINGS TAMPA FL 35+ F 2

PATSY CALLAHAN HENDERSONVILLE NC 35+ F 1
JANET FRALEY VERO BEACH FL 35+ F 2
ANN MARIE GRAHN HUDSON FL 35+ F 3

ASHTON HANNA HOLIDAY FL 8 M 1

ETHAN LAVAS DUNEDIN FL 9 M 1
JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 9 M 2

BRANDON LISS PALM HARBOR FL 10 M 1
LEON ELENOVSKI NAPERVILLE IL 10 M 2

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, Florida
SHORT KOBUDO
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EDDIE NIETO HOLIDAY FL 10 M 3

LANE BACHE SPRING HILL FL 11 M 1
BRAEDEN NOVAK LATHAM NY 11 M 2
GAVIN THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN 11 M 3

TY SIMPSON ALBANY NY 12 M 1
MASAYASU NITTA MAHWAH NJ 12 M 2
SHEPHERD COWAN GOLDSBORO NC 12 M 3

JOHN BAYLOCK BELLE MEAD NJ 13 M 1
PIERCE LEONARDI SELKIRK NY 13 M 2
RILEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 13 M 3

DOMINIC DELOGU WEST CHESTER OH 14 M 1
DAVID NEAL III TARPON SPRINGS FL 14 M 2
WILLIAM RUIZ FISHERS IN 14 M 3

BRANDON UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 15 M 1
TAKESHI MAYER SOMERSET NJ 15 M 2
SAM AUSTGEN CARMEL IN 15 M 3

OSCAR HENRIQUEZ VERO BEACH FL 16 M 1
GABRIEL RUIZ FISHERS IN 16 M 2

SPENCER LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL 17 M 1
ALEC MCCANN OCALA FL 17 M 2
TYLER BUCK MADISON HEIGHTS VA 17 M 3

JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY 18+ M 1
LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN 18+ M 2
DARIN KOENIG TAMPA FL 18+ M 3

DARIN KOENIG TAMPA FL 35+ M 1
JAMES GRAY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 35+ M 2
JASON ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 35+ M 3

JEFFREY CHESTER CARMEL IN 35+ M 1
JONATHAN WELLS FISHERS IN 35+ M 2
RICHARD VAYO CINCINNATI OH 35+ M 3

GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY 35+ M 1
DANNY REYNOLDS LAKE PLACID FL 35+ M 2
JAMIE POTTER ROSCOE IL 35+ M 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE SEX EXP PLACE
DELANA ECKBLAD LAKE PLACID FL 5 F Beginner 1
PIPER SETZER CAMDEN SC 5 F Beginner 2
NADIA ELRAKABAWY ISLIP TERRACE NY 5 F Beginner 3

SARAH ELLIS OCEAN SPRINGS MS 7 F Beginner 1
PAIGE PAULEY CINCINNATI OH 7 F Beginner 2

MARIA PINHEIRO FL 7 F Novice 1
MADELYN MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 7 F Novice 2
AVA PRESSNER SPRING HILL FL 7 F Novice 3

VERONICA COLON VERO BEACH FL 8 F Beginner 1
CLAIRE PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL 8 F Beginner 2
CADENCE TRUONG MARKHAM ONT 8 F Beginner 3

KAIA MOSBY HONOLULU HI 8 F Novice 1
JAYLA GETER LATHAM NY 8 F Novice 2
NAHLIA HEBIG VERO BEACH FL 8 F Novice 3

DAETYN LETT NEW PORT RICHEY FL 8 F Intermediate 1
JAYSE KEVILLE LOUDOVVILLE NY 8 F Intermediate 2
AMINA SOUCHET PALM HARBOR FL 8 F Intermediate 3

NICOLE JORDAO WINTER GARDEN FL 9 F Beginner 1
CAMILLE EVERS VERO BEACH FL 9 F Beginner 2
JACQUELINE ANDING VERO BEACH FL 9 F Beginner 3

ALEXIS BUEZA HONOLULU HI 9 F Intermediate 1
ALAINA SPEARS SUFFOLK VA 9 F Intermediate 2
CAMILLE SHAFER VERO BEACH FL 9 F Intermediate 3

ELLA HUANG ELMHURST NY 9 F Advanced 1

LARA KWAIPUN MARKHAM ONT 10 F Beginner 1
BERKLIE KORNEGAY BOYNTON BEACH FL 10 F Beginner 2
GRACIE BISSELL DADE CITY FL 10 F Beginner 3

NORA SUTHARD GWYNN VA 10 F Novice 1
ANNABELLE JEWELL FL 10 F Novice 2
JOANNE TRAN MARKHAM ONT 10 F Novice 3

LYNN CHUN HONOLULU HI 10 F Intermediate 1
LENE MOSBY HONOLULU HI 10 F Intermediate 2
JESSICA WILLIAMS CRYSTAL LAKE IL 10 F Intermediate 3

REIKO UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 10 F Advanced 1
CAMILA SANTAELLA MIAMI FL 10 F Advanced 2

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, Florida
KATA
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RITA BENNANI SANCHEZ WINTER GARDEN FL 10 F Advanced 3
BRIANNA SANTUCCI NORWOOD PARK IL 10 F Advanced 3

CADENCE FORTSON TAMPA FL 11 F Beginner 1
BROOKE BERNAL LEWISTON ID 11 F Beginner 2
EMA STANO LOUDONVILLE NY 11 F Beginner 3

ELICIA CRUZ CROWN POINT IN 11 F Novice 1
JACHELLE JOHNSON LAKE PLACID FL 11 F Novice 2
OLIVIA TAYLOR WEST CHESTER OH 11 F Novice 3

CATHERINE NGUYEN WINTER GARDEN FL 11 F Intermediate 1
SYMPHONY MIRACLE FAIRFIELD OH 11 F Intermediate 2
TANISHA MURALIMANOHAR ALBANY NY 11 F Intermediate 3

SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 11 F Advanced 1
ANGELIQUE LOUIE DOVER DE 11 F Advanced 2
BROOKE BEATTY DUNEDIN FL 11 F Advanced 3
GABRIELA NAVARRETE GREENACRES FL 11 F Advanced 3

CASSIDY TRUONG MARKHAM ONT 12 F Beginner 1

RACHEL TIMBERLAKE BOYNTON BEACH FL 12 F Novice 1
GRACIE AZBILL INDIANAPOLIS IN 12 F Novice 2
CRYSTAL BULLARD GREENFIELD IN 12 F Novice 3

CARINA-MARIA NAS ROM 12 F Intermediate 1
YUSELLY HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL 12 F Intermediate 2
CAMRYN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI 12 F Intermediate 3

AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL 12 F Advanced 1
ISABELLA LAM NAPLES FL 12 F Advanced 2
JADYN FRANK NEW PORT RICHEY FL 12 F Advanced 3
ISABEL RODRIGUEZ WEST CHESTER OH 12 F Advanced 3

OLIVIA PFEIFFER OCALA FL 13 F Beginner 1

DELILAH KITSAKOS BROOKLYN NY 13 F Novice 1
CAITLIN RICE DOVER FL 13 F Novice 2
LAYLA COFFEY PLANT CITY FL 13 F Novice 3

TYRA-JEAN LUCAS SACRAMENTO CA 13 F Intermediate 1
LAURENCE FAKORI LADERA RANCH CA 13 F Intermediate 2
KAITLYN MADDOX LAKELAND FL 13 F Intermediate 3

MAILE NACU OAK PARK IL 13 F Advanced 1
FLORENCE HARGETT CARMEL IN 13 F Advanced 2
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ELLEAH NEAL VERO BEACH FL 13 F Advanced 3
ARWEN BERTRAND WINDEMERE FL 13 F Advanced 3

KAYLA JACKSON STOUFFVILLE ONT 14 F Beginner 1
KARAH MALLORY OCEAN SPRINGS MS 14 F Beginner 2

ARYONNA BURGOYNE RICHMOND VA 14 F Intermediate 1
EMMA MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL 14 F Intermediate 2
MELISSA YAMANAKA MILILANI HI 14 F Intermediate 3

AMAYA SNYDER HAWTHORN WOODS IL 14 F Advanced 1
AYA NADALIN SAN DIEGO CA 14 F Advanced 2
SYDNI STOCKS LEWISTON ID 14 F Advanced 3
CHRISTINE NGUYEN WINTER GARDEN FL 14 F Advanced 3

MIA CHYUNG SAN DIEGO CA 15 F Novice 1
KRISTEN HOOPER WESLEY CHAPEL FL 15 F Novice 2
KISTA KILLBURG LUTZ FL 15 F Novice 3

LAUREN ANDERSON WESLEY CHAPEL FL 15 F Intermediate 1
AARYA MISHRA SAN DIEGO CA 15 F Intermediate 2
TRINA DOWNS MOUNT PLEASANT SC 15 F Intermediate 3

JORDAN CODELLA ASHBURN VA 15 F Advanced 1
LILLI CLETCHER TRINITY FL 15 F Advanced 2
CATHERINE PHAM CARMEL IN 15 F Advanced 3
CHRISTINE CONANAN OAK PARK IL 15 F Advanced 3

MCKENNA MAYS PLANT CITY FL 16 F Intermediate 1
DOMINQUE CSEHILL CHICAGO IL 16 F Intermediate 2
LEXI SETZER CAMDEN SC 17 F Intermediate 3

IZEL CASTILLO ELK GROVE CA 16 F Advanced 1
LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL 16 F Advanced 2
JADE DE LEON MILFORD NH 16 F Advanced 3
TERESA MARTINEZ DOWNEY CA 16 F Advanced 3

SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX 17 F Advanced 1
GABI KREMPA ARLINGTON TX 17 F Advanced 2
CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY 17 F Advanced 3
HEAVEN LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 17 F Advanced 3

CALISTA BROWN CHICAGO IL 18+ F Beginner 1
JENNIFER CORNELISEN NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18+ F Beginner 2

REBECCA SOSNER BROOKLYN NY 18+ F Novice 1
LAURA STOUGH RICHMOND VA 18+ F Intermediate 2
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ARNELA MIHAJLOVIC UTICA NY 35+ F Novice 1
SUZANNE GALLO CHICAGO IL 35+ F Novice 2
MANDY CURRIE WEST PALM BEACH FL 35+ F Novice 3

STEPHANIE OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 35+ F Intermediate 1
CLARA TRAVERSO MONTE VILLAGE MD 35+ F Novice 2
SIGRID VOLKO TAMPA FL 35+ F Intermediate 3

CANDACE CHAM CHICAGO IL 35+ F Beginner 1
JOY JOVET CINCINNATI OH 35+ F Beginner 2
ADRIENNE ZARN LANTANA FL 35+ F Beginner 3

AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL 35+ F Advanced 1
DENISE NACU OAK PARK IL 35+ F Advanced 2
MONIKA BUDUSAKI ROM 35+ F Advanced 3

IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL 35+ F Advanced 1
ANNA MIDYETTE GARNER NC 35+ F Advanced 2
MONICE PAYNE LOUISVILLE KY 35+ F Advanced 3

SANDRA BEUTLER SAN DIEGO CA 35+ F Advanced 1
AMY WEXLER GELNCOE IL 35+ F Advanced 2
PATSY CALLAHAN HENDERSONVILLE NC 35+ F Advanced 3

EVAN BYRNE WIUNTER GARDEN FL 5 M Beginner 1
LIAM LUMIA OCALA FL 5 M Beginner 2
LUKAS ARRIETA MIAMI SHORES FL 5 M Beginner 3

HARRISON MARVEL UTICA NY 6 M Beginner 1
STANLEY RODRIGUEZ MIAMI FL 6 M Beginner 2
ARMIN ALIKADIC UTICA NY 6 M Beginner 3

CJ ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL 6 M Novice 1
DOMINIC SCARPA MARCO ISLAND FL 6 M Novice 2
KAMDEAN HOFFMAN MILTON FREEWATER OR 6 M Novice 3

HARVEY ZHAU WOODSIDE NY 7 M Beginner 1
PEDRO JUNFERIA BROOKLYN NY 7 M Beginner 2
SEBASTIAN DELGADO LAKE WORTH FL 7 M Beginner 3

KACEY TAKUMA HONOLULU HI 7 M Novice 1
RYAN ANDREWS PEMBROKE PINES FL 7 M Novice 2
JONAS FUDERANAN LAKE HOPATCONG NJ 7 M Novice 3

ETHAN BURGOYNE RICHMOND VA 7 M Intermediate 1
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LUCAS ARAUJO TAMPA FL 7 M Intermediate 2
LAEL COVINGTON LOUISVILLE KY 7 M Intermediate 3

AMIER WIN UTICA NY 8 M Beginner 1
HENRY IZZI BROOKLYN NY 8 M Beginner 2
WILLIAM RIDDELL OCEAN SPRINGS MS 8 M Beginner 3

JUAN ALCALA ALTAMONTE SPRING FL 8 M Novice 1
JESSE MONIZ HONOLULU HI 8 M Novice 2
CHRISTOPHER LAICI MARCO ISLAND FL 8 M Novice 3

AARON NUNEZ GRAND PRARIE TX 8 M Intermediate 1
KOJI FIDEL SACRAMENTO CA 8 M Intermediate 2
SANDI MURIC NEW HARTFORD NY 8 M Intermediate 3

ASHTON HANNA HOLIDAY FL 8 M Advanced 1
AIDEN DEFORTE FORT MEYERS FL 8 M Advanced 2
HUDSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL 8 M Advanced 3

ANGELO FUCCI OCALA FL 9 M Beginner 1
PRESTON ACHILLE TAMPA FL 9 M Beginner 2
JUSTIN ROCHE RALEIGH NC 9 M Beginner 3

ALEJANDRO RIVERO FL 9 M Novice 1
ROHAN PAGDIWALLA HAWTHORN WOODS IL 9 M Novice 2
CONNOR WISE LAKE ZURICH IL 9 M Novice 3

TYLER MACKE BROWNSBURG IN 9 M Intermediate 1
SAM ANDERSON CARMEL IN 9 M Intermediate 2
TYSON FRANK MANSFIELD TX 9 M Intermediate 3

JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 9 M Advanced 1
ETHAN LAVAS DUNEDIN FL 9 M Advanced 2

TYLER KLEIN OCALA FL 10 M Beginner 1
EMIN BESIREVIC FRANKFORT NY 10 M Beginner 2
JOSEPH CERVANTES CINCINNATI OH 10 M Beginner 3
KEN SATO BOYNTON BEACH FL 10 M Beginner 3

JEREMIAH BOSTON KING NC 10 M Beginner 1-PC
FRANK JUSTINIANO NAPLES FL 15 M Novice 2-PC
JONATHAN FOULK ALVIN TX 15 M Intermediate 3-PC

KADEEM ROACHE BROOKLYN NY 10 M Novice 1
JULIO VELASQUEZ LAKE WORTH FL 10 M Novice 1
DEVAN JEFFERSON PLANT CITY FL 10 M Novice 2
COLE SIMMONS NAPLES FL 10 M Novice 2
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MAHILAN CHANDRAKUMAR LAKE ZURICH IL 10 M Novice 3
JOSEPH CERVANTES CINCINNATI OH 10 M Novice 3

LEO NISHIZAKI HONOLULU HI 10 M Intermediate 1
GABRIEL MOY CHICAGO IL 10 M Intermediate 1
ALEK CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 10 M Intermediate 2
KOA YAMASHITA MARKHAM ONT 10 M Intermediate 2
LUCAS ZHANG COHOES NY 10 M Intermediate 3
NORMAN MURRAY UNION KY 10 M Intermediate 3

KEVIN GHASSEMI WINTER GARDEN FL 10 M Advanced 1
GARRETT GRIFFIN MEMPHIS TN 10 M Advanced 2
BRANDON LISS PALM HARBOR FL 10 M Advanced 3
ANTHONY ANDERSON TAMPA FL 10 M Advanced 3

NAZARIO ALLEN BROOKLYN NY 11 M Beginner 1
KIERNAN LAUDERDALE ZEPHYHILLS FL 11 M Beginner 2
CALEB MCKNIGHT NEW PORT RICHEY FL 11 M Beginner 3

NICHOLAS RANKIN AVON IN 11 M Novice 1
MUSA CAMARA CARY NC 11 M Novice 2
ANTHONY YBERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 11 M Novice 3

ZACHARY CHIN MARKHAM ONT 11 M Intermediate 1
AYDEN BAUEREIS UNION KY 11 M Intermediate 1
MATHEO SARDUY VERO BEACH FL 11 M Intermediate 2
ELIJAH CONNERS LAKE ZURICH IL 11 M Intermediate 2
JONAH MARZAN FT MYERS FL 11 M Intermediate 3
GIAN RIOS WESLEY CHAPEL NC 11 M Intermediate 3

MATEO NACU OAK PARK IL 11 M Advanced 1
PEDRO PINHEIRO FL 11 M Advanced 2
SHANE MCCANN KENNEDALE TX 11 M Advanced 3
LUIS RIVERO FL 11 M Advanced 3

THIOMAS KASSOS TRINITY FL 12 M Beginner 1
ARMIN KULOSMAN FRANKFORT NY 12 M Beginner 2
CHRISTOPHER HOEKE ALIVN TX 12 M Beginner 3

DANIEL MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 12 M Novice 1
MYLES SISK AVON IN 12 M Novice 2
NIKOLAI TOWNSEND PLANT CITY FL 12 M Novice 3

ALEXANDER HENRY HONOLULU HI 12 M Intermediate 1
COBY RETANA HENDERSONVILLE NC 12 M Intermediate 1
BENJAMIN WARNIKE NAPLES FL 12 M Intermediate 2
ELIAS LIAO RALEIGH NC 12 M Intermediate 2



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE SEX EXP PLACE

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, Florida
KATA

SAWYER SIMMONS NAPLES FL 12 M Intermediate 3
TYLER TYSON LUTZ FL 12 M Intermediate 3

CHASE POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL 12 M Advanced 1
HARRY KOSEKI SAN DIEGO CA 12 M Advanced 2
MASAYASU NITTA MAHWAH NJ 12 M Advanced 3
KEVIN MARTINEZ NAPLES FL 12 M Advanced 3

WILL BEARD HENDERSONVILLE NC 13 M Beginner 1
TRISTAN ENGLER NAPLES FL 13 M Beginner 2
NATHANIEL BURNETT WESLEY CHAPEL FL 13 M Beginner 3

GABRIEL TORRES BERWYN IL 13 M Novice 1
NATHAN GALL CLARKSTON WA 13 M Novice 2
IAN DAVIS ALVIN TX 13 M Novice 3

MASON ROZUMNY LAKEWOOD IL 13 M Intermediate 1
SHEN GROPPEL ALGONQUIN IL 13 M Intermediate 2
BRIAN DAHLBERG DEERFIELD IL 13 M Intermediate 3

JOHN-MICHAEL RIVERA SAN DIEGO CA 13 M Advanced 1
PIERCE LEONARDI SELKIRK NY 13 M Advanced 2
RYAN DALY CHICAGO IL 13 M Advanced 3
ANTONIO PALMIERI PEMBROKE PINES FL 13 M Advanced 3

SAMUEL LEIDIG MARENGO IL 14 M Beginner 1
CODY BARNES PLANT CITY FL 14 M Beginner 2
MATTHEW MILLER SAUCIER MS 14 M Beginner 3

LEONARDO MARTINEZ SPRING HILL FL 14 M Novice 1
TYLER ROBERTSON ALVIN TX 14 M Novice 2
GAGE BLANCHET UNION KY 14 M Novice 3

OSCAR DE LA PRESA MIAMI FL 14 M Intermediate 1
HUNTER MALENSEK EL DORADO SPRINGS MS 14 M Intermediate 2
VINCENT LIN SAN DIEGO CA 14 M Intermediate 3

ZACHARY GIN CHICAGO IL 14 M Advanced 1
ADITYA BANGALORE LEESBURG VA 14 M Advanced 2
DOMINIC DELOGU WEST CHESTER OH 14 M Advanced 3
ETHAN CO MARKHAM ONT 14 M Advanced 3

AUSTIN TRUESDALE RIDGEWAY SC 15 M Beginner 1
LOGAN MAUPIN SHELBYVILLE IN 15 M Novice 2

JAKE DOYLE MARENGO IL 15 M Intermediate 1
JONATHAN MUSGRAVE SANDERSVILLE MS 15 M Intermediate 2
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JEREMIAH MANO OCALA FL 15 M Intermediate 3

JOSEPH YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 15 M Advanced 1
BRANDON UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 15 M Advanced 2
TAKESHI MAYER SOMERSET NJ 15 M Advanced 3
CODY LAM NAPLES FL 15 M Advanced 3

JACOBO LOPEZ TAMPA FL 16 M Novice 1
IMRAN KHAN 16 M Novice 2
JAMES GRAY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 16 M Novice 3

ROHAN SHINKRE SAN DIEGO CA 16 M Intermediate 1
ELI MORRIS SAN DIEGO CA 16 M Intermediate 2
AUSTIN GARBER PITTSBORO IN 16 M Intermediate 3

A.J. CESAR BERWYN IL 16 M Advanced 1
KEPLER BOONSTRA CHICAGO IL 16 M Advanced 2
OSCAR HENRIQUEZ VERO BEACH FL 16 M Advanced 3
JOSHUA HEINDENREICH CARY IL 16 M Advanced 3

REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA 17 M Advanced 1
CHRISTIAN RIVERA CAPE CORAL FL 17 M Advanced 2
SPENCER LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL 17 M Advanced 3
PRESLEY SAFFERT CRYSTAL LAKE IL 17 M Advanced 3

WILLIAM SCHMITZ LAKE WORTH FL 23 M Beginner 1

JOSEPH PERNIA TAMPA FL 18+ M Intermediate 1
DEONTE SANDERS CLINTON MS 18+ M Intermediate 2
PATRICK HEMENWAY LONDONDERRY NH 18+ M Intermediate 3

BRIAN OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 35+ M Intermediate 1
JAMES ELLIS OCEAN SPRINGS MS 35+ M Novice 2
BRYAN FOULK ALVIN TX 35+ M Beginner 3

JAY NACU OAK PARK IL 35+ M Advanced 1
CHRISTIAN NG SAN FRANCISCO PANAMA 35+ M Advanced 2
JASON ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 35+ M Advanced 3

MITRUT CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 35+ M Novice 1
PETE MARINO RALEIGH NC 35+ M Intermediate 2
MIKE STOUGH RICHMOND VA 35+ M Intermediate 3

DANIEL KWAIPUN MARKHAM ONT 35+ M Beginner 1
STAN YAMASHITA MARKHAM ONT 35+ M Beginner 2
KAI LIN MARKHAM ONT 35+ M Beginner 3
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PAUL SWEETOW WINNETKA IL 35+ M Advanced 1
AMIR FAKORI LADERA RANCH CA 35+ M Advanced 2
NELVIN CELESTE RICHMOND TX 35+ M Advanced 3

DOUG BRUEGGEMANN BOYNTON BEACH FL 35+ M Intermediate 1
EDWARD SHAUGHNESSY MOSELEY VA 35+ M Novice 2

DAVID ROTH VERO BEACH FL 35+ M Advanced 1
DWIGHT GROVER HERNDON VA 35+ M Advanced 2
GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY 35+ M Advanced 3
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ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL 16+ F 1
SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX 16+ F 2
IZEL CASTILLO ELK GROVE CA 16+ F 3
AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL 16+ F 3

ISAAC FRIEND YUBA CITY CA 16+ M 1
REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA 16+ M 2
A.J. CESAR BERWYN IL 16+ M 3
JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY 16+ M 3

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, Florida
FLAG KATA
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NINA SAYYARPOUR MEDINA OH 16+ F 1 ISSHIN-RYU
JESSICA JOHNSEN NEW PORT RICHEY FL 16+ F 2 ISSHIN-RYU
ANIKA TROTMAN TAMPA FL 16+ F 3 ISSHIN-RYU

FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN 16+ F 1 OPEN
KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN 16+ F 2 OPEN
MAKENZIE RIVERA WEST PALM BEACH FL 16+ F 3 OPEN

SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX 16+ F 1 SHITO-RYU
IZEL CASTILLO ELK GROVE CA 16+ F 2 SHITO-RYU
TERESA MARTINEZ DOWNEY CA 16+ F 3 SHITO-RYU

AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL 16+ F 1 SHOTOKAN
RACHEL KATTAMAR MEMPHIS TN 16+ F 2 SHOTOKAN
LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL 16+ F 3 SHOTOKAN

MARC FLORES NEW PORT RICHEY FL 16+ M 1 ISSHIN-RYU
RYAN BEEBE BROOKLYN NY 16+ M 2 ISSHIN-RYU
MICHAEL BERG HOLIDAY FL 16+ M 3 ISSHIN-RYU

BENJAMIN DIAZ CAPE CORAL FL 16+ M 1 OPEN
NOLYN SPROUSE RICHMOND VA 16+ M 2 OPEN
GIAN PAUL RIVERA WINTER GARDEN FL 16+ M 3 OPEN

REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA 16+ M 1 SHITO-RYU
ISAAC FRIEND YUBA CITY CA 16+ M 2 SHITO-RYU
MIKEY MCCANN KENNEDALE TX 16+ M 3 SHITO-RYU

JASON NISHIME CINCINNATI OH 16+ M 1 SHORIN-RYU
ANDREW WALKER-ADAMSON AVON IN 16+ M 2 SHORIN-RYU
LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN 16+ M 3 SHORIN-RYU

PAWEL BOMBOLEWSKI POL 16+ M 1 SHOTOKAN
A.J. CESAR BERWYN IL 16+ M 2 SHOTOKAN
TOBY NIERRAS BERWYN IL 16+ M 3 SHOTOKAN

AGATA SMETANIUK
GRAND CHAMPION MALE 

PAVEL BOMBLESKI

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, FL 
MANDATORY KATA

GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE 
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DELANA ECKBLAD LAKE PLACID FL 5 F Beginner 1
PIPER SETZER CAMDEN SC 5 F Beginner 2
NADIA ELRAKABAWY ISLIP TERRACE NY 5 F Beginner 3

ANDREA VELASQUEZ LAKE WORTH FL 6 F Beginner 1

BRIANNA ALTOVE-VILORIA BONITA SPRINGS FL 6 F Novice 1

PAIGE PAULEY CINCINNATI OH 7 F Beginner 1
SARAH ELLIS OCEAN SPRINGS MS 7 F Beginner 2

ALTHEA ZARN LANTANA FL 7 F Novice 1
JAIYA HEBIG VERO BEACH FL 7 F Novice 2
MONICA STENNER CROWLEY TX 7 F Novice 3
MICHAELLA CO MARKHAM ONT 7 F Novice 3

AVA PRESSNER SPRING HILL FL 7 F Novice 1
SIDNEY STEVENSON HUDSON FL 7 F Novice 2
MARIA PINHEIRO FL 7 F Novice 3
MADELYN MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 7 F Novice 3

ALESSANDRA SUAREZ NAPLES FL 8 F Beginner 1
LANDREY SEANEY GULFPORT MS 8 F Beginner 2
SYDNEE BROWN SUFFOLK VA 8 F Beginner 3
LYDIA TOPP CINCINNATI OH 8 F Beginner 3

VERONICA COLON VERO BEACH FL 8 F Beginner 1
NEVAEH DICKINSON FOSTER VA 8 F Beginner 2
JAILA JOHNSON LAKE PLACID FL 8 F Beginner 3
MIA MANFRA RALEIGH NC 8 F Beginner 3

NAHLIA HEBIG VERO BEACH FL 8 F Novice 1
ARIANNA MAGSINO SKOKIE IL 8 F Novice 2
SAPPHIRE MOSIOMA ARLINTGON TX 8 F Novice 3
KAIA MOSBY HONOLULU HI 8 F Novice 3

OLIVIA CRUZ CROWN POINT IN 8 F Novice 1
JAYLA GETER LATHAM NY 8 F Novice 2
EMMA KRAMER ODESSA FL 8 F Novice 3
ISABELLA LEVERRIER BOYNTON BEACH FL 8 F Novice 3

JAYSE KEVILLE LOUDOVVILLE NY 8 F Intermediate 1
DAETYN LETT NEW PORT RICHEY FL 8 F Intermediate 2
AMYNEELIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 8 F Intermediate 3
KAYLIANNIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 7 F Intermediate 3

NICOLE JORDAO WINTER GARDEN FL 9 F Beginner 1

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, FL 
SANBON KUMITE
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ZOIE LYON ZEPHYHILLS FL 9 F Beginner 2
CAMILLE EVERS VERO BEACH FL 9 F Beginner 3
AUDREY SHAW DERRY NH 9 F Beginner 3

BREYONA WHITTAKER NEWPORT NEWS VA 9 F Beginner 1
ISABEL LOPES BOYNTON BEACH FL 9 F Beginner 2
MINELA KULOSMAN FRANKFORT NY 9 F Beginner 3
KRISTIE VASCONCELLOS BAYSHORE NY 9 F Beginner 3

ISABELLA VALDEZ MENANDS NY 9 F Novice 1
ABBRIELLE MOSELY WATERVLIET NY 9 F Novice 2
KATHLYNNE WOLF OLDSMAR FL 9 F Novice 3
VICTORIA MARRERO ALBANY NY 9 F Novice 3

RACHEL GALL CLARKSTON WA 9 F Novice 1
DANIA NEITA WINTER GARDEN FL 9 F Novice 2
CHLOE DAWSON PLANT CITY FL 9 F Novice 3
MACKENZIE WHITAKER TAMPA FL 9 F Novice 3

ALAINA SPEARS SUFFOLK VA 9 F Intermediate 1
CAMILLE SHAFER VERO BEACH FL 9 F Intermediate 2

ALEXIS BUEZA HONOLULU HI 9 F Intermediate 1
MIKENZIE STEVENSON HUDSON FL 9 F Intermediate 3
ADELINE THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN 9 F Intermediate 2

JULIA MAHMET CROWN POINT IN 9 F Advanced 1
ELLA HUANG ELMHURST NY 9 F Advanced 2

BERKLIE KORNEGAY BOYNTON BEACH FL 10 F Beginner 1
NATASHA WIN UTICA NY 10 F Beginner 2

JENNA ABDELHAMID FLUSHING NY 10 F Beginner 1
GRACIE BISSELL DADE CITY FL 10 F Beginner 2
TRINITY GOODSON PLANT CITY FL 10 F Beginner 3

ANISAH EDGEHILL-GETER LATHAM NY 10 F Novice 1
ANNABELLE JEWELL FL 10 F Novice 2
NORA SUTHARD GWYNN VA 10 F Novice 3
KIARA MARLOW EASTON PA 10 F Novice 3

JORDAN DYER PLANT CITY FL 10 F Novice 1
KENZLEE HUTCHISON OCALA FL 10 F Novice 2
AMELIA SCHMELTZ OCALA FL 10 F Novice 3
AOWYNN BALDWIN WEST PALM BEACH FL 10 F Novice 3

JESSICA WILLIAMS CRYSTAL LAKE IL 10 F Intermediate 1
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MADELYNN GREIFENKAMP CARY IL 10 F Intermediate 2
LYNN CHUN HONOLULU HI 10 F Intermediate 3
LENE MOSBY HONOLULU HI 10 F Intermediate 3

OLIVIA BOROWSKI WESLEY CHAPEL FL 10 F Intermediate 1
KYARA ALDANA-TRAVERSO MONTE VILLAGE MD 10 F Intermediate 2
RHYLI STOCKS LEWISTON ID 10 F Intermediate 3
FAITH GIANNARAS DALLAS NC 10 F Intermediate 3

RITA BENNANI SANCHEZ WINTER GARDEN FL 10 F Advanced 1
REIKO UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 10 F Advanced 2
GRACE TROYER CARMEL IN 10 F Advanced 3
CHLOE GLAY MONROE OH 10 F Advanced 3

BROOKE BERNAL LEWISTON ID 11 F Beginner 1
CADENCE FORTSON TAMPA FL 11 F Beginner 2
EMA STANO LOUDONVILLE NY 11 F Beginner 3

ELICIA CRUZ CROWN POINT IN 11 F Novice 1
JACHELLE JOHNSON LAKE PLACID FL 11 F Novice 2

OLIVIA TAYLOR WEST CHESTER OH 11 F Novice 1
LILLIAN FILE BROWNSBURG IN 11 F Novice 2

CATHERINE NGUYEN WINTER GARDEN FL 11 F Intermediate 1
TANISHA MURALIMANOHAR ALBANY NY 11 F Intermediate 2
SYMPHONY MIRACLE FAIRFIELD OH 11 F Intermediate 3
ATHENA CHEN NAPERVILLE IL 11 F Intermediate 3

SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 11 F Advanced 1
GABRIELA NAVARRETE GREENACRES FL 11 F Advanced 2
JESSICA CHESTER CARMEL IN 11 F Advanced 3
ZOEY GRESEN PALM HARBOR FL 11 F Advanced 3

BRYANNA VOIES PALM HARBOR FL 11 F Advanced 1
BROOKE BEATTY DUNEDIN FL 11 F Advanced 2
CAITLIN JONES BROWNSBURG IN 11 F Advanced 3
MARILYN SELLERS LINCOLNTON NC 11 F Advanced 3

SAMANTHA PEREZ PEARLAND TX 12 F Novice 1
GRACIE AZBILL INDIANAPOLIS IN 12 F Novice 2
RACHEL TIMBERLAKE BOYNTON BEACH FL 12 F Novice 3
CRYSTAL BULLARD GREENFIELD IN 12 F Novice 3

MIA MARTIN N CHESTERFIELD VA 12 F Intermediate 1
ELLA JENNETTE LAND O LAKES FL 12 F Intermediate 2
ATHENA OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 12 F Intermediate 3
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MICHAELA PARADISO SPARTA NJ 12 F Intermediate 3

CAMRYN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI 12 F Intermediate 1
MCKENZIE HYLE VERO BEACH FL 12 F Intermediate 2
OLIVIA HILTON GUILDERLAND NY 12 F Intermediate 3
JYLLIAN DELLANINI WESLEY CHAPEL FL 12 F Intermediate 3

JADYN FRANK NEW PORT RICHEY FL 12 F Advanced 1
ISABEL RODRIGUEZ WEST CHESTER OH 12 F Advanced 2
AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL 12 F Advanced 3
AVA FAUBER DUNEDIN FL 12 F Advanced 3

LAYLA COFFEY PLANT CITY FL 13 F Novice 1
CAITLIN RICE DOVER FL 13 F Novice 2
DELILAH KITSAKOS BROOKLYN NY 13 F Novice 3
GENEVIEVE BETHSCHEIDER ALVIN TX 13 F Novice 3

KAITLYN MADDOX LAKELAND FL 13 F Intermediate 1
TYRA-JEAN LUCAS SACRAMENTO CA 13 F Intermediate 2
MICHELLE SAUCEDA PASSADENA TX 13 F Intermediate 3

REAGAN MCKEOWN MASON OH 13 F Intermediate 1
ELA ILIC CHICAGO IL 13 F Intermediate 2
LAURENCE FAKORI LADERA RANCH CA 13 F Intermediate 3
SAMANTHA MURRAY MARENGO IL 13 F Intermediate 3

ARWEN BERTRAND WINDEMERE FL 13 F Advanced 1
EMMA BELL WASHINGTON DC 13 F Advanced 2
EMERSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL 13 F Advanced 3
ELENA COATS ARLINTGON TX 13 F Advanced 3

GABRIELLA HERNANDEZ GOTHA FL 13 F Advanced 1
FLORENCE HARGETT CARMEL IN 13 F Advanced 2
INDIA FIELDS GOLDSBORO NC 13 F Advanced 3
KATHLEEN SOCORRO MIAMI FK 13 F Advanced 3

KAYLA JACKSON STOUFFVILLE ONT 14 F Beginner 1
KARAH MALLORY OCEAN SPRINGS MS 14 F Beginner 2
OLIVIA PFEIFFER OCALA FL 13 F Beginner 3

ARYONNA BURGOYNE RICHMOND VA 14 F Intermediate 1
EMMA MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL 14 F Intermediate 2
LAUREN ALEXANDER ROSHARON TX 14 F Intermediate 3
MYKAYLA LOMELI ALVIN TX 14 F Intermediate 3

EMMA MOODY NAPLES FL 14 F Advanced 1
AMAYA SNYDER HAWTHORN WOODS IL 14 F Advanced 2
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ANGEL CONANAN OAK PARK IL 14 F Advanced 3
KYLEE ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 14 F Advanced 3

ALEXI MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 14 F Advanced 1
HALEY CHEE WAHIAWA HI 14 F Advanced 2
JURNEY LAJARA MANSFIELD TX 14 F Advanced 3
KAITLYN PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL 14 F Advanced 3

KRISTEN HOOPER WESLEY CHAPEL FL 15 F Novice 1
KAYLA SANDRIE LOXAHATCHEE FL 14 F Novice 2

KISTA KILLBURG LUTZ FL 15 F Novice 1
BREANA ALDRIDGE SHELBYVILLE IN 15 F Novice 2

NICOLE DEMARCO CRYSTAL LAKE IL 15 F Intermediate 1
TERESS DOBIE SUFFOLK VA 15 F Intermediate 2
LAUREN ANDERSON WESLEY CHAPEL FL 15 F Intermediate 3
GRACIE BRAAE CLARKSTON WA 15 F Intermediate 3

APRAR HASSAN BROOKLYN NY 15 F Advanced 1
CATHERINE PHAM CARMEL IN 15 F Advanced 2
MERLY ORTIZ CHULA VISTA CA 15 F Advanced 3
ABIGAIL CATELLIER NEW PORT RICHEY FL 15 F Advanced 3

DANIELLE FISHER PALM HARBOR FL 15 F Advanced 1
JULIANA KARLSON PLANT CITY FL 15 F Advanced 2
LILLI CLETCHER TRINITY FL 15 F Advanced 3
CHRISTINE CONANAN OAK PARK IL 15 F Advanced 3

DOMINQUE CSEHILL CHICAGO IL 16 F Intermediate 1
MCKENNA MAYS PLANT CITY FL 16 F Intermediate 2

MICHELLE SERAFIMOVICH PALM BEACH FL 16 F Advanced 1
KACEY LOCKHART LONDONDERRY NH 16 F Advanced 2
TERESA MARTINEZ DOWNEY CA 16 F Advanced 3
LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL 16 F Advanced 3

CAMILLE PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL 16 F Advanced 1
AYLA DUKATZ WEBSTER NY 16 F Advanced 2
EMILY ALLARD LUTZ FL 16 F Advanced 3
SHALENE MENDELSOHN WESLEY CHAPEL FL 16 F Advanced 3

MAKENZIE RIVERA WEST PALM BEACH FL 17 F Advanced 1
SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX 17 F Advanced 2
EMILY SLATTERY SPARTA NJ 17 F Advanced 3
FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN 17 F Advanced 3
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LACEY MCBRIDE LOXAHATCHEE FL 17 F Advanced 1
GABI KREMPA ARLINGTON TX 17 F Advanced 2
HEAVEN LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 17 F Advanced 3
CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY 17 F Advanced 3

CALISTA BROWN CHICAGO IL 18+ F Beginner 1
JENNIFER CORNELISEN NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18+ F Beginner 2

CATHERINE SARTINO CARMEL IN 18+ F Novice 1
REBECCA SOSNER BROOKLYN NY 18+ F Novice 2
LAURA STOUGH RICHMOND VA 18+ F Intermediate 3

NINA SAYYARPOUR MEDINA OH 18+ F Advanced 1
ANIKA TROTMAN TAMPA FL 18+ F Advanced 2
VICTORIA GIN CHICAGO IL 18+ F Advanced 3
ABBY KNAPP WOODWAY WA 18+ F Advanced 3

ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL 18+ F Advanced 1
SABINA RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18+ F Advanced 2
ALEXIS MCBREAIRTY RICHLAND WA 18+ F Advanced 3
BRITTANY MOSIER SAN DIEGO CA 18+ F Advanced 3
ASIA YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 18+ F Advanced 3

ANDIE SHUGAR CINCINNATI OH 18+ F Advanced 1
MARISSA RULAND OLDSMAR FL 18+ F Advanced 2
ENA LATIC UTICA NY 18+ F Advanced 3
CYNETHIA BETHEL-JAITEH LOUISVILLE KY 18+ F Advanced 3

RYANNE KELLY LOUISVILLE KY 35+ F Advanced 1
KATIE COLEMAN OAK PARK IL 35+ F Advanced 2

JENNIFER PENN INDIANAPOLIS IN 35+ F Advanced 1
KATHLEEN RAHILL MIDDLE VILLAGE NY 35+ F Advanced 2
YOLANDA HILLIGOSS OAKWOOD HILLS IL 35+ F Advanced 3

ANGIE HASTINGS TAMPA FL 35+ F Advanced 1
MURIEL BROWN SCHULTZ TX 35+ F Advanced 2
ANNA MIDYETTE GARNER NC 35+ F Advanced 3
IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL 35+ F Advanced 3

SANDRA BEUTLER SAN DIEGO CA 35+ F Advanced 1
PATSY CALLAHAN HENDERSONVILLE NC 35+ F Advanced 2
ANN MARIE GRAHN HUDSON FL 35+ F Advanced 3

ADRIENNE ZARN LANTANA FL 35+ F Beginner 1
CANDACE CHAM CHICAGO IL 35+ F Beginner 2
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ARNELA MIHAJLOVIC UTICA NY 35+ F Novice 1
MANDY CURRIE WEST PALM BEACH FL 35+ F Novice 2
SUZANNE GALLO CHICAGO IL 35+ F Novice 3
CHRISTINA HOFFMAN ZEPHYRHILLS FL 35+ F Novice 3

STEPHANIE OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 35+ F Intermediate 1
SIGRID VOLKO TAMPA FL 35+ F Intermediate 2

LIAM LUMIA OCALA FL 5 M Beginner 1
EVAN BYRNE WIUNTER GARDEN FL 5 M Beginner 2
LUKAS ARRIETA MIAMI SHORES FL 5 M Beginner 3
RAIDEN FAYLOGA-RANGA WAIPAHU HI 5 M Beginner 3

CAIDEN BRYANT CROWN POINT IN 6 M Beginner 1
STANLEY RODRIGUEZ MIAMI FL 6 M Beginner 2
IKER MARQUEZ CENTRAL ISLIP NY 6 M Beginner 3
MATTHAN MEZIBOVSITY QUEENS NY 6 M Beginner 3

DANIEL OLIPHANT WEST BABYLON NY 6 M Beginner 1
HARRISON MARVEL UTICA NY 6 M Beginner 2
ARMIN ALIKADIC UTICA NY 6 M Beginner 3
HOSAN ESSA WEST CHESTER OH 6 M Beginner 3

CJ ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL 6 M Novice 1
KAMDEAN HOFFMAN MILTON FREEWATER OR 6 M Novice 2
DOMINIC SCARPA MARCO ISLAND FL 6 M Novice 3

PEDRO JUNFERIA BROOKLYN NY 7 M Beginner 1
TIMOTHY O'SULLIVAN VERO BEACH FL 7 M Beginner 2
AUSTIN DIVERS LUGOFF SC 7 M Beginner 3

SEBASTIAN DELGADO LAKE WORTH FL 7 M Beginner 1
HARVEY ZHAU WOODSIDE NY 7 M Beginner 2
JACKSON MOORS FORT MEYERS FL 7 M Beginner 3

RYAN ANDREWS PEMBROKE PINES FL 7 M Novice 1
KACEY TAKUMA HONOLULU HI 7 M Novice 2
KAEDYN RODRIGUEZ-WEISS BOYNTON BEACH FL 7 M Novice 3
ALEXANDER LOPEZ GREEN ACRES FL 7 M Novice 3

LAEL COVINGTON LOUISVILLE KY 7 M Intermediate 1
LUCAS ARAUJO TAMPA FL 7 M Intermediate 2
ETHAN BURGOYNE RICHMOND VA 7 M Intermediate 3

WILSON IRIZARRY WESLEY CHAPEL FL 8 M Beginner 1
MATTHEW JANSKY VERO BEACH FL 8 M Beginner 2
BECKETT HARDIE MASON OH 8 M Beginner 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE SEX EXP PLACE
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AVERY WILSON ZEPHYRHILLS FL 8 M Beginner 1
LANDEN WRIGHT FORT MEYERS FL 8 M Beginner 2
EDWARD STANO LOUDONVILLE NY 8 M Beginner 3
MOHAB ELRAKABAWY BROOKLYN NY 8 M Beginner 3
JEFFERSON MARVEL UTICA NY 8 M Beginner 3
YOUSEF MEJAHED BROOKLYN NY 8 M Beginner 3

KAIDHEN ROACHE BROOKLYN NY 8 M Novice 1
JESSE MONIZ HONOLULU HI 8 M Novice 2
NATHAN GERNAND LAND O LAKES FL 8 M Novice 3
SAM STODDARD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 8 M Novice 3

PETER PALMER III TARPON SPRINGS FL 8 M Novice 1
CHRISTOPHER LARA MARCO ISLAND FL 8 M Novice 2
DOUGLAS ECKBLAD LAKE PLACID FL 8 M Novice 3
HUNTER OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 8 M Novice 3

NATHAN GUARIN MERRILLVILLE IN 8 M Intermediate 1
AARON NUNEZ GRAND PRARIE TX 8 M Intermediate 2
ZENITH CHEN NAPERVILLE IL 8 M Intermediate 3

SANDI MURIC NEW HARTFORD NY 8 M Intermediate 1
POLEX JARAMILLO PALMETTO BAY FL 8 M Intermediate 2
KOJI FIDEL SACRAMENTO CA 8 M Intermediate 3

ANGELO FUCCI OCALA FL 9 M Beginner 1
ELLIOTT ISHMAEL MIAMI FL 9 M Beginner 2
VLADMIR CHUKHRAY HAWTHORN WOODS IL 9 M Beginner 3
COLTON LAIACONO VERO BEACH FL 9 M Beginner 3

PRESTON ACHILLE TAMPA FL 9 M Beginner 1
ASHTON EVERS VERO BEACH FL 9 M Beginner 2
EVAN PLUMMER NAPLES FL 9 M Beginner 3
JAMES TASSI BOYNTON  FL 9 M Beginner 3

HENRY TOPP CINCINNATI OH 9 M Novice 1
BLAKE KONGMANICHANH WESLEY CHAPEL FL 9 M Novice 2
ALEJANDRO RIVERO FL 9 M Novice 3
FISHER DEFRANCISCO LANTANA FL 9 M Novice 3

KAIDEN HINKLE FORT MEYERS FL 9 M Novice 1
SEAN BLACK PALMETTO BAY FL 9 M Novice 2
HUNTER PAULEY CINCINNATI OH 9 M Novice 3
LUKAS SCHMITT RAVERA NY 9 M Novice 3

TYSON FRANK MANSFIELD TX 9 M Intermediate 1
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JORDAN MCCORMICK CROWN POINT IN 9 M Intermediate 2
TYLER MACKE BROWNSBURG IN 9 M Intermediate 3

CHANDLER WATSON LAUREL BLOOMERY MS 9 M Intermediate 1
GRIFFIN GARBUTT ANTHONY FL 9 M Intermediate 2
LINCOLN CALDWELL BOCA RATON FL 9 M Intermediate 3
ANTONIO TANESKI CROWN POINT IN 9 M Intermediate 3

JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 9 M Advanced 1
ETHAN LAVAS DUNEDIN FL 9 M Advanced 2

KEN SATO BOYNTON BEACH FL 10 M Beginner 1
TYLER KLEIN OCALA FL 10 M Beginner 2
AIDEN OHARA WALTON KY 10 M Beginner 3
IZAIAH BURNETT WESLEY CHAPEL FL 10 M Beginner 3

CARTER ROBINSON WESLEY CHAPEL FL 10 M Beginner 1
COLLIN MENDIA RALEIGH NC 10 M Beginner 2
EMIN BESIREVIC FRANKFORT NY 10 M Beginner 3
ANTHONY RIVERA LAKE WORTH FL 10 M Beginner 3

VICTOR ALVORENGA GREEN ACRES FL 10 M Novice 1
JACOB SANDRIE LOXAHATCHEE FL 10 M Novice 2
BENJAMIN VOIGHT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 10 M Novice 3
NATHAN REGISTER LAKE PLACID FL 10 M Novice 3

JULIO VELASQUEZ LAKE WORTH FL 10 M Novice 1
EVAN MEYER HILLBOROUGH NJ 10 M Novice 2
KADEEM ROACHE BROOKLYN NY 10 M Novice 3
TRISTAN CHRISTENBURY GASTONIA NC 10 M Novice 3

GABRIEL MOY CHICAGO IL 10 M Intermediate 1
ETHAN MARTINEZ NAPLES FL 10 M Intermediate 2
LEO NISHIZAKI HONOLULU HI 10 M Intermediate 3
LUCAS ZHANG COHOES NY 10 M Intermediate 3

BRYCE WATSON LAUREL BLOOMERY MS 10 M Intermediate 1
WILLIAM JINGOZIAN OCALA FL 10 M Intermediate 2
MITCH MOSES BOTHELL WA 10 M Intermediate 3
ALEK CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 10 M Intermediate 3

LUCA SERAFIMOVICH S PALM BEACH FL 10 M Advanced 1
ANTHONY ANDERSON TAMPA FL 10 M Advanced 2
GARRETT GRIFFIN MEMPHIS TN 10 M Advanced 3
ERICKLEE GONZALEZ ARLINGTON TX 10 M Advanced 3

KEVIN GHASSEMI WINTER GARDEN FL 10 M Advanced 1
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KYRILLOS NASHED MIDDLE VILLAGE NY 10 M Advanced 2
BRANDON LISS PALM HARBOR FL 10 M Advanced 3
LEON ELENOVSKI NAPERVILLE IL 10 M Advanced 3

KIERNAN LAUDERDALE ZEPHYHILLS FL 11 M Beginner 1
AIDAN FERNANDES WINDERMERE FL 11 M Beginner 2
GIBRIEL MOSTAFA ISLIP TERRACE NY 11 M Beginner 3
JACOB SCHOOLEY NAPLES FL 11 M Beginner 3

NAZARIO ALLEN BROOKLYN NY 11 M Beginner 1
ALLAN HARSTINE LAKE PLACID FL 11 M Beginner 2
JOSE MARTINEZ PLANT CITY FL 11 M Beginner 3
CALEB MCKNIGHT NEW PORT RICHEY FL 11 M Beginner 3

MITCHELL BROADHURST CHESTER NH 11 M Novice 1
KASEY CARRARA MIDLOTHIAN VA 11 M Novice 2
AIDAN AUGUSTINES LUTZ FL 11 M Novice 3
IAN CRAWFORD SAN MARCOS CA 11 M Novice 3

MUSA CAMARA CARY NC 11 M Novice 1
MASON BATCHILDER PALM HARBOR FL 11 M Novice 2
NICOLAS ARRIETA MIAMI SHORES FL 11 M Novice 3
LANGDON MARVIN HILLSBOROUGH NJ 11 M Novice 3

BRYAN CRUZ WEST PALM BEACH FL 11 M Intermediate 1
SHAWN RAYNOR LANTANA FL 11 M Intermediate 2
LIAM MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL 11 M Intermediate 3
TIAGO PEREZ TORONTO ONT 11 M Intermediate 3

GIAN RIOS WESLEY CHAPEL NC 11 M Intermediate 1
CONNOR DAVENPORT LAKE WORTH FL 11 M Intermediate 2
BRUCE PROSSER SHORELINE WA 11 M Intermediate 3
MOSES KEAWPINNA UTICA NY 11 M Intermediate 3

MATEO NACU OAK PARK IL 11 M Advanced 1
SHANE MCCANN KENNEDALE TX 11 M Advanced 2
MICHAEL ROTH VERO BEACH FL 11 M Advanced 3
KEYAN PAYTON INDIANAPOLIS IN 11 M Advanced 3

KRISTIAN TANESKI CROWN POINT IN 11 M Advanced 1
LANE BACHE SPRING HILL FL 11 M Advanced 2
LUIS RIVERO FL 11 M Advanced 3
MILO PLATZ-WALKER CHICAGO IL 11 M Advanced 3

THIOMAS KASSOS TRINITY FL 12 M Beginner 1
CHRISTOPHER HOEKE ALIVN TX 12 M Beginner 2
ARMIN KULOSMAN FRANKFORT NY 12 M Beginner 3
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MYLES SISK AVON IN 12 M Novice 1
DYLAN WOOD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 12 M Novice 2
NIKOLAI TOWNSEND PLANT CITY FL 12 M Novice 3
DEREK SACHS SAFETY HARBOR FL 12 M Novice 3

DANIEL MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 12 M Novice 1
FELTON WHITE ALBANY NY 12 M Novice 2
ANDREW KENTNER FL 12 M Novice 3
RAFAEL RODRIGUES BONITA SPRINGS FL 12 M Novice 3

ALEXANDER HENRY HONOLULU HI 12 M Intermediate 1
COLE HIRTH FLORENCE KY 12 M Intermediate 2
SAWYER SIMMONS NAPLES FL 12 M Intermediate 3
THOMAS PARADISO SPARTA NJ 12 M Intermediate 3

NICHOLAS BOROWSKI WESLEY CHAPEL FL 12 M Intermediate 1
COLE YOUNGER MARENGO IL 12 M Intermediate 2
SEAN COLELLA WEST DUNDEE IL 12 M Intermediate 3
LUIS HOFFMAN ZEPHYRHILLS FL 12 M Intermediate 3

HARRY KOSEKI SAN DIEGO CA 12 M Advanced 1
BRIAN ALTOVE-VILORIA BONITA SPRINGS FL 12 M Advanced 2
CHASE POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL 12 M Advanced 3
JACKSON NEAL DOVER FL 12 M Advanced 3

DAVIAN BARBER CHICAGO IL 12 M Advanced 1
BENJAMIN LEVERRIER BOYNTON BEACH FL 12 M Advanced 2
KEVIN MARTINEZ NAPLES FL 12 M Advanced 3
SHEPHERD COWAN GOLDSBORO NC 12 M Advanced 3

NATHANIEL BURNETT WESLEY CHAPEL FL 13 M Beginner 1
TRISTAN ENGLER NAPLES FL 13 M Beginner 2
WILL BEARD HENDERSONVILLE NC 13 M Beginner 3
ARMANDO ZUNIGA LAKE WORTH FL 13 M Beginner 3

GABRIEL TORRES BERWYN IL 13 M Novice 1
MAC BEARD HENDERSONVILLE NC 13 M Novice 2
ALEXANDER VO ALVIN TX 13 M Novice 3
HADDEN LINACRE ALBANY NY 13 M Novice 3

JUSTIN MIDYETTE GARNER NC 13 M Intermediate 1
MASON ROZUMNY LAKEWOOD IL 13 M Intermediate 2
JOEY DANGORA FAIRFIELD OH 13 M Intermediate 3
MOHAMED AHYAWAH UTICA NY 13 M Intermediate 3

BRIAN DAHLBERG DEERFIELD IL 13 M Intermediate 1
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TRESHAUN WHITTAKER NEWPORT NEWS VA 13 M Intermediate 2
SHEN GROPPEL ALGONQUIN IL 13 M Intermediate 3
BRAWLEY FISCHER ALVIN TX 13 M Intermediate 3

ANTONIO PALMIERI PEMBROKE PINES FL 13 M Advanced 1
JUDE PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL 13 M Advanced 2
RYAN DALY CHICAGO IL 13 M Advanced 3
JOHN BAYLOCK BELLE MEAD NJ 13 M Advanced 3

ALVEN HSU IRVINE CA 13 M Advanced 1
MATT FEHRENKAMP LEWISTON ID 13 M Advanced 2
DENNIS LIBWAN SPARTA NJ 13 M Advanced 3
XANDER INGALLINERA CARY IL 13 M Advanced 3

SAMUEL LEIDIG MARENGO IL 14 M Beginner 1
NICHOLAS MEDINA LAKE WORTH FL 14 M Beginner 2
CODY BARNES PLANT CITY FL 14 M Beginner 3
MATTHEW MILLER SAUCIER MS 14 M Beginner 3

LEONARDO MARTINEZ SPRING HILL FL 14 M Novice 1
ISAAC BARAJAS WACO TX 14 M Novice 2
GAGE BLANCHET UNION KY 14 M Novice 3
HUNTER VAUGHAN LUGOFF SC 14 M Novice 3

ESHAN RUPARELIA WINTER GARDEN FL 14 M Intermediate 1
OSCAR DE LA PRESA MIAMI FL 14 M Intermediate 2
BRANDON STEIN RIVERWOODS IL 14 M Intermediate 3
ANTHONY WALSH WEST CHESTER OH 14 M Intermediate 3

KEITH CARLE ALVIN TX 14 M Intermediate 1
IAN PROSSER SHORELINE WA 14 M Intermediate 2
VINCENT LIN SAN DIEGO CA 14 M Intermediate 3
AIDAN WIDENER GOLDSBORO NC 14 M Intermediate 3

CALEB ADAMSON CARMEL IN 14 M Advanced 1
TRUMAN MOORE NAPLES FL 14 M Advanced 2
ADITYA BANGALORE LEESBURG VA 14 M Advanced 3
SEAN TROTMAN TAMPA FL 14 M Advanced 3

ZACHARY GIN CHICAGO IL 14 M Advanced 1
CHRISTOPHER GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY 14 M Advanced 2
DAVID NEAL III TARPON SPRINGS FL 14 M Advanced 3
SEAN RUSSELL BROOKLYN NY 14 M Advanced 3

AUSTIN TRUESDALE RIDGEWAY SC 15 M Beginner 1
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LOGAN MAUPIN SHELBYVILLE IN 15 M Novice 2

JAKE DOYLE MARENGO IL 15 M Intermediate 1
JONATHAN MUSGRAVE SANDERSVILLE MS 15 M Intermediate 2
JEREMIAH MANO OCALA FL 15 M Intermediate 3
BENNETT CRUSE TAMPA FL 15 M Intermediate 3

JONATHAN HILL WEST PALM BEACH FL 15 M Intermediate 1
PAUL RICE DOVER FL 15 M Intermediate 2
GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL 15 M Intermediate 3
JUSTIN JEFFREY MANVEL TX 15 M Intermediate 3

BRANDON UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 15 M Advanced 1
JOE TRINKAUS WESLEY CHAPEL FL 15 M Advanced 2
EDGAR HERNANDEZ GOTHA FL 15 M Advanced 3
KENDALL LANG SOUTH PALM BEACH FL 15 M Advanced 3

JOSEPH YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 15 M Advanced 1
MICHAEL BACKUS LAND O LAKES FL 15 M Advanced 2
SANTIAGO ORMAZA DALLAS NC 15 M Advanced 3
CARSON SHAFER VERO BEACH FL 15 M Advanced 3

MATTHEW QUEEN LAKELAND FL 16 M Beginner 1

JACOBO LOPEZ TAMPA FL 16 M Novice 1
IMRAAN KHAN 17 M Novice 2
JAMES GRAY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 16 M Novice 3

AUSTIN GARBER PITTSBORO IN 16 M Intermediate 1
ROHAN SHINKRE SAN DIEGO CA 16 M Intermediate 2
ELI MORRIS SAN DIEGO CA 16 M Intermediate 3
CAMERON SCHEURER LIVERPOOL NY 16 M Intermediate 3

MATIAS NICOLOPULOS LAKE WORTH FL 16 M Advanced 1
CHRISTIAN MONCADA TEQUESTA FL 16 M Advanced 2
ZACHARY DEAN CHURCHVILLE NY 16 M Advanced 3
MARC FLORES NEW PORT RICHEY FL 16 M Advanced 3

EDDIE JACOBS VERO BEACH FL 16 M Advanced 1
GABRIEL RUIZ FISHERS IN 16 M Advanced 2
A.J. CESAR BERWYN IL 16 M Advanced 3
EGON ALTIOK TAMPA FL 16 M Advanced 3

ROBERTH RUIZ LANTANA FL 17 M Intermediate 1
JAMES CRISTIAN CLERMONT FL 17 M Intermediate 2

REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA 17 M Advanced 1
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TYLER BUCK MADISON HEIGHTS VA 17 M Advanced 2
ALEX HORSKY RALEIGH NC 17 M Advanced 3
NAHUEL VARELA VERO BEACH FL 17 M Advanced 3

ALEX ADAMSON ZIONSVILLE IN 17 M Advanced 1
ALEC MCCANN OCALA FL 17 M Advanced 2
BRENT LINNING CRYSTAL LAKE IL 17 M Advanced 3
OMAR SHALASH WEST CHESTER OH 17 M Advanced 3

JOE OLIVERA LAKE WORTH FL 18+ M Beginner 1
NICOLAS SPEER MINNEOLA FL 18+ M Novice 2
WILLIAM SCHMITZ LAKE WORTH FL 18+ M Beginner 3

DEONTE SANDERS CLINTON MS 18+ M Intermediate 1
JOSEPH PERNIA TAMPA FL 18+ M Intermediate 2
PATRICK HEMENWAY LONDONDERRY NH 18+ M Intermediate 3
DOUGLAS MATTIS SAVAGE MN 18+ M Intermediate 3

ALEX JINESTA WEST PALM BEACH FL 18+ M Advanced 1
ALEXANDER GARCIA WEST PALM BEACH FL 18+ M Advanced 2
ANDREW WALKER-ADAMSON AVON IN 18+ M Advanced 3
ELVIS RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18+ M Advanced 3

LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN 18+ M Advanced 1
ISAAC FRIEND YUBA CITY CA 18+ M Advanced 2
KENNETH MCLYMORE CARY NC 18+ M Advanced 3

RYAN BEEBE BROOKLYN NY 18+ M Advanced 2
MATTHEW BROADHEAD ENGLAND UK 18+ M Advanced 1
JAMES PAYNE HAMPTON VA 18+ M Advanced 3
JOE LEO BOYNTON BEACH FL 18+ M Advanced 3

JAMES ELLIS OCEAN SPRINGS MS 35+ M Novice 1
BRYAN FOULK ALVIN TX 35+ M Beginner 2
BRIAN OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 35+ M Intermediate 3

BRUNO CABRERA WINDMERMERE FL 35+ M Advanced 1
WADE JENKINS ALIVN TX 35+ M Advanced 2
JAMES GRAY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 35+ M Advanced 3
PAUL HEBIG VERO BEACH FL 35+ M Advanced 3

MITRUT CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 35+ M Novice 1
STEVE LANDIN LOXAHATCHEE FL 35+ M Intermediate 2
PETE MARINO RALEIGH NC 35+ M Intermediate 3
MIKE STOUGH RICHMOND VA 35+ M Intermediate 3

ROBERTO BETANCOURTH BROOKLYN NY 35+ M Advanced 1
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ALMONTE COVINGTON LOUISVILLE KY 35+ M Advanced 2
SEAN HSU IRVINE CA 35+ M Advanced 3
GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL 35+ M Advanced 3

JEFFREY CHESTER CARMEL IN 35+ M Advanced 1
EDWARD RULAND OLDSMAR FL 35+ M Advanced 2
POPA MIRCEA ROM 35+ M Advanced 3
SASA GLUSAC SER 35+ M Advanced 3

KAI LIN MARKHAM ONT 35+ M Beginner 1
DANIEL KWAIPUN MARKHAM ONT 35+ M Beginner 2
STAN YAMASHITA MARKHAM ONT 35+ M Beginner 3

GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY 35+ M Advanced 1
FRED ERICKSON PHOENIX AZ 35+ M Advanced 2
JAMIE POTTER ROSCOE IL 35+ M Advanced 3
JAMES RICE YAKIMA WA 35+ M Advanced 3

GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE
AGE

13 ARWEN BERTRAND
14 EMMA MOODY
15 DANIELLE FISHER
16 MICHELLE SERAFIMOVICH
17 MAKENZIE RIVERA

GRAND CHAMPION MALE
AGE

13 ALVEN HSU
14 ZACHARY GIN
15 JJ YU-ROBINSON
16 EDDIE JACOBS
17 ALEX ADAMSON
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KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN 18+ F 1
JESSICA JOHNSEN NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18+ F 2
MARISSA RULAND OLDSMAR FL 18+ F 3
ABBY KNAPP WOODWAY WA 18+ F 3

LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN 18+ M 1
GIAN PAUL RIVERA WINTER GARDEN FL 18+ M 2
MATTHEW BROADHEAD ENGLAND UK 18+ M 3
CHRISTOPHER MCCORVEY ARLINGTON TX 18+ M 3

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, Florida
OPEN KUMITE
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ANGEL CONANAN OAK PARK IL 13-14 F 1
AMAYA SNYDER HAWTHORN WOODS IL 13-14 F 2
EMMA BELL WASHINGTON DC 13-14 F 3
INDIA FIELDS GOLDSBORO NC 13-14 F 3

MAYA STARR RALEIGH NC 13-14 F 1
KATHLEEN SOCORRO MIAMI FK 13-14 F 2
CLARA CARBONE RALEIGH NC 13-14 F 3
RENEE NEUMANN MONTGOMERY OH 13-14 F 3

LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL 15-17 F 1
FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN 15-17 F 2
KACEY LOCKHART LONDONDERRY NH 15-17 F 3
REBECCA CRABTREE YAKIMA WA 15-17 F 3

CHELSEA HURTADO MIAMI FL 15-17 F 1
DANIELLE FISHER PALM HARBOR FL 15-17 F 2
AYLA DUKATZ WEBSTER NY 15-17 F 3
HEAVEN LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 15-17 F 3

KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN 18+ F 1
NATALIA LESNIAK POL 18+ F 2
ABBY KNAPP WOODWAY WA 18+ F 3
SABINA RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18+ F 3

TEA LATIC UTICA NY 18+ F 1
JESSICA JOHNSEN NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18+ F 2
ANGEL LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 18+ F 3
ENA LATIC UTICA NY 18+ F 3

CALEB ADAMSON CARMEL IN 13-14 M 1
AYDAN GWISDALLA RALEIGH NC 13-14 M 2
CHRISTOPHER GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY 13-14 M 3
ANTONIO PALMIERI PEMBROKE PINES FL 13-14 M 3

ZACHARY GIN CHICAGO IL 13-14 M 1
DOMINIC DELOGU WEST CHESTER OH 13-14 M 2
DAVID CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 13-14 M 3
RYAN MOUNTAIN ARLINGTON TX 13-14 M 3

MATIAS NICOLOPULOS LAKE WORTH FL 15-17 M 1
CHRISTIAN MONCADA TEQUESTA FL 15-17 M 2
EDGAR HERNANDEZ GOTHA FL 15-17 M 3
EVAN MELENDEZ LUTZ FL 15-17 M 3

MATEO LATIC UTICA NY 15-17 M 1
EDDIE JACOBS VERO BEACH FL 15-17 M 2

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, Florida
IPPON KUMITE
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JOSEPH YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 15-17 M 3
CARSON SHAFER VERO BEACH FL 15-17 M 3

PAWEL BOMBOLEWSKI POL 18+ M 1
ALEXANDER GARCIA WEST PALM BEACH FL 18+ M 2
ELVIS RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18+ M 3
STEPHEN GALLAGHER TAMPA FL 18+ M 3

LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN 18+ M 1
THEIRRY FELIX RALEIGH NC 18+ M 2
DARIN KOENIG TAMPA FL 18+ M 3
ANDREW LONDON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 18+ M 3
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AYA NADALIN SAN DIEGO CA 13-14 F 1
MAILEE SHERMAN PLAINFIELD IN 13-14 F 2
ARWEN BERTRAND WINDEMERE FL 13-14 F 3
ANGEL CONANAN OAK PARK IL 13-14 F 3

KAITLYN PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL 13-14 F 1
SYDNI STOCKS LEWISTON ID 13-14 F 2
ELLEAH NEAL VERO BEACH FL 13-14 F 3
GABRIELLA HERNANDEZ GOTHA FL 13-14 F 3

TERESA MARTINEZ DOWNEY CA 15-17 F 1
FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN 15-17 F 2
MAKENZIE RIVERA WEST PALM BEACH FL 15-17 F 3

CHELSEA HURTADO MIAMI FL 15-17 F 1
LILLI CLETCHER TRINITY FL 15-17 F 2
HEAVEN LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 15-17 F 3
GABI KREMPA ARLINGTON TX 15-17 F 3

BRITTANY MOSIER SAN DIEGO CA 18-34 F 1
SABINA RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18-34 F 2
SHANELL ROSA CLERMONT FL 18-34 F 3
ANIKA TROTMAN TAMPA FL 18-34 F 3

ENA LATIC UTICA NY 18-34 F 1
ANDIE SHUGAR CINCINNATI OH 18-34 F 2
DESTINY WALLS LAND O LAKES FL 18-34 F 3

CALEB ADAMSON CARMEL IN 13-14 M 1
XANDER INGALLINERA CARY IL 13-14 M 2
JOHN SALINAS WEST PALM BEACH FL 13-14 M 3
TRUMAN MOORE NAPLES FL 13-14 M 3

WILLIAM RUIZ FISHERS IN 13-14 M 1
ZACHARY GIN CHICAGO IL 13-14 M 2
PRESTON WOOD TAMPA FL 13-14 M 3
SEAN TROTMAN TAMPA FL 13-14 M 3

MATIAS NICOLOPULOS LAKE WORTH FL 15-17 M 1
REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA 15-17 M 2
EDGAR HERNANDEZ GOTHA FL 15-17 M 3
MARC FLORES NEW PORT RICHEY FL 15-17 M 3

JOSEPH YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 15-17 M 1
GABRIEL RUIZ FISHERS IN 15-17 M 2
CARSON SHAFER VERO BEACH FL 15-17 M 3
EDDIE JACOBS VERO BEACH FL 15-17 M 3

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, Florida
Olympic Kumite
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ELVIS RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18-34 M 1
TOBY NIERRAS BERWYN IL 18-34 M 2
ALEX JINESTA WEST PALM BEACH FL 18-34 M 3
MICHAEL BERG HOLIDAY FL 18-34 M 3

JAMES PAYNE HAMPTON VA 18-34 M 1
KENNETH MCLYMORE CARY NC 18-34 M 2
LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN 18-34 M 3
FELIPE SALAS LAKE WORTH FL 18-34 M 3



TEAM NAME CITY ST AGE SEX CLUB PLACE
IKF HAWAII JR TEAM A HONOLULU HI 8-10 C IKF-HI 1
THE UNTEACHABLES PLANT CITY FL 8-10 C WELBON 2
IKF HAWAII JR TEAM B HONOLULU HI 8-10 C IKF-HI 3

IKF SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO CA 11-12 C IKF-CA 1
IKF HAWAII YOUTH TEAM HONOLULU HI 11-12 C IKF-HI 2
BUSHIDO AKD NAPLES FL 11-12 M BARCENAS 3

A-K BLESS CARMEL IN 13-14 C ADAMSON 1
LUPUS WARRIORS GOLDSBORO NC 13-14 C ADAMS 2

VBRAEDEN & FRIENDS ALBANY NY 15-17 C AIJK 1
ISSHIN CREW PALM HARBOR FL 15-17 C LAVAS 2
JKO CINCINNATI CINCINNATI OH 15-17 C JKO-OH 3

TEAM NAME CITY ST AGE SEX CLUB PLACE
IKF HAWAII JR TEAM A HONOLULU HI 8-10 C IKF-HI 1
CHICAGO KIDS CHICAGO IL 8-10 C ENSO 2
IKF HAWAII JR TEAM B HONOLULU HI 8-10 C IKF-HI 3

TEAM ENSO BOYS CHICAGO IL 11-12 M ENSO 1
IKF SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO CA 11-12 C IKF-CA 2
IKF HAWAII YOUTH TEAM HONOLULU HI 11-12 C IKF-HI 3

TEAM CHICAGO GIRLS CHICAGO IL 13-14 F ENSO 1
TEAM CHICAGO BOYS CHICAGO IL 13-14 M ENSO 2
TEAM BUSHO KAI MANSFIELD TX 13-14 C LEWIS 3

ENSO TEENS CHICAGO IL 15-17 C ENSO 1
TEAM FOCUS LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 15-17 C FOCUS 2
ICHIBAN E3 DULLES VA 15-17 F ICHIBAN 3

TEAM PHILIPPINES CHICAGO IL 18+ M ENSO 1

MWKA WOODRIDGE IL 18+ F OCAMPO 1
ENSO LADIES CHICAGO IL 18+ F ENSO 2
JOES GONNA BE TIGHT ALBANY IN 18+ C AIJK 3

2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, Florida

TEAM KOBUDO

TEAM KATA



2018 AAU Karate Nationals - Fort Lauderdale, Florida

TEAM NAME CITY ST AGE SEX CLUB KU
WORLD OG MA RALEIGH NC 8-10 F NONE 1
THE UNTEACHABLES PLANT CITY FL 8-10 F WELBON 2

NKA CROWN POINT IN 8-10 M NONE 1
SHIMA DOJO MARCO ISLAND FL 8-10 M LEMKE 2
TEAM BUSHO KEI MANSFIELD TX 8-10 M LEWIS 3

F.I.G.H.T. VERO BEACH FL 11-12 M VERO BEACH 1
TEAM ENSO BOYS CHICAGO IL 11-12 M ENSO 2
ADAMSON'S KARATE AVON AVON IN 11-12 M ADAMSON 3
PKC PANTHERS PALM HARBOR FL 11-12 M LAVAS 3

AAU FLORIDA GIRLS PALM HARBOR FL 13-14 F HILGENBERG 1
TEAM CHICAGO GIRLS CHICAGO IL 13-14 F ENSO 2
FKA GIRLS VERO BEACH FL 13-14 F ROTH 3
TEAM SAM RALEIGH NC 13-14 F NONE 3

TEAM CHICAGO BOYS CHICAGO IL 13-14 M ENSO 1
INGRAMS KARATE SPRING HILL FL 13-14 M INGRAMS 2
SPAR LORD'S AVON IN 13-14 M ADAMSON 3
WIKF 2 NAPLES FL 13-14 M NAPLES 3

WIKF-3 NAPLES FL 15-17 F NAPLES 1
KARATE HOTTIES PALM HARBOR FL 15-17 F LAVAS 2
POWERPUFF GIRLS WEST PALM BEACH FL 15-17 F COBURN 3
THE LOYALS TAMPA FL 15-17 F NONE 3

THE DWEEBS CARMEL IN 15-17 M NONE 1
FLORIDA KARATE ACADEMY VERO BEACH FL 15-17 M ROTH 2
FPL TEAM WEST PALM BEACH FL 15-17 M NONE 3
MINUTE MAID KENNEDALE TX 15-17 M CARMEL 3

MWKA WOODRIDGE IL 18+ F OCAMPO 1
BOSNIA UTICA NY 18+ F DRAGON-NY 2
AAU-SCOTLAND TRIO TAMPA FL 18+ F NONE 3
THE A TEAM RALEIGH NC 18+ F 3

TEAM SHOCKNESS OLDSMAR FL 18+ M NONE 1
5-6 ACE BOYNTON BEACH FL 18+ M NONE 2
FLORIDA MUSKATEERS NEW PORT RICHEY FL 18+ M INGRAMS 3
ROMANIA ROM 18+ M RONIN 3

TEAM KUMITE


